Est. 2003

Bt Coronitee

2023 MEETING DATES

All parents and caregivers with students at GMAS are welcome to attend P&F meetings. All
meetings are held in the GMAS Staff Room located next to the School Cafe. An Annual General
Meeting (AGM) is held during the November meeting each year.

Monday 13 February 2023
Monday 13 March 2023
Monday 3 April 2023
Monday 8 May 2023
Monday 12 June 2023
Monday 17 July 2023
Monday 7 August 2023
Monday 4 September 2023
Monday 9 October 2023

Monday 6 November 2023

For more information, please contact P&F President Angie Baum on angie_kate@hotmail.com





